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Sno.

Name of Work :- Maintenance of R.C.C Drain and Culvert From Chudah KholiTo Santosh
useand Shankar BhartiHouse to Ramlal House At Lata, Ward No.51

As per Sor :- Schedule of Rates Public Works Department [ PVWD BUILDING 01-01-2015])

4

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL cORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

ITEM DESCRIPTION

1.1 Excavation for alltypes and sizes of

|foundations, trenches and drains or for any other
purpose including disposal of excavated stuff upto

1.5 m lift and lead upto 50m (at least 5m away

|from the excavated area), including dressing and
|leveling of pits

1.1.1 In all types of soils.

2/metre lead

DETAILED ESTIMATE

16.43 Demolishing cement concrete including

disposal of material within 50

16.43.2 1:3:6 or richer mix

Providing and laying nominalmix cement concrete

with crushed stone aggregate using concrete mixer

in foundation, plinth and at ground level excluding

cost of form work.

1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand:8 graded stonel

aggregate 40mm nominal size).

Providing and laying nominal mix reinforcement|
cement concrete with crushed stone aggregate using|
concrete mixer in all works upto floor five level

excluding cost of reinforcement and form work.

1:1%:3 (1 cement:1% coarse sand:3graded stone

aggregate 20mm nominal size).

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

60.00 0.80| 0.60

30.000.80 0.60

35.00 0.80 0.60

60.00

6.00 1.20 1.00

35.00

B

6.00

H/D

6.00

30.00

Total

0.80 0.15

0.80| 0.15

60.00 0.80 0.10

1.20 0.20

30.00 0.80 0.10

Total

35.00 0.80 0.10

6.00

1.20| 0.10

Total

|0.70 0.15

30.00 0.10| 0.40

60.00 0.70| 0.15

60.00 0.10| 0.40

1 6.00 1.00 0.20
6.00 0.20 0.80

1.00 0.20

250 0.60 0.50 0.10

Qty

Total

28.800
14.400
16.800

7.200
67.200

7.200

4.200
1.440

12.840

4.800
2.400
2.800
0.720

35.000.70 0.15 3.675
35.00 0.10 0.40 2.800

10.720

3.150
2.400

6.300
4.800

1.200
1.920

1.200
7.500

34.945

Unit Rate

cum 185.00

Amount

Cum

12432.000

Cum 549.00 7049.160

cum 2659.00 28504 480

4163.00 |145476.035



Bno.
ITEM DESCRIPTION

rovding andtixing forwork including centering,
5ttering, stutting, staging, proppin: bracing cte.

and including its removal at all levels, for:

Foundations, footings, buse of colunns and plinth
beam in amy shape and size.

2.1.7 Suspended floors, roofs, access platform,
balconics (plain surfaces) and

shelves (cast in situ)

|Providing and placing in position reinforccment for

R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting,

|bending, binding ctc. complete as per drawings

including cost of binding wire all complete:

|Thermo-Mechanically treatcd bars

3.9 Extra for precast PCC/ RCC work of any mix

including form work, hoisting

and fixing in Cement Mortar. 1:2 (1 Cement :2
coarse sand)and finishing

with cement plaster in Cement Mortar 1:3 (1

Cement:3 coarse sand) but
7\excluding reinforcement

3.1Providing and laying nominal mix Plain

|cement concrete with crushed stone

|aggregate using concrete mixer in all works

upto plinth level excluding cost of form work.

3.1.5 1:1:3 (1 cement : 1½ coarse sand:3
graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size).

1.26Carriage by mechanical transport upto 5 km

lead:

1.26.1 Earth

Sab Engineer

Munlcipal Corporatlon
Korba (C.G.)

2

1

2

2

1

90.00
90.00
35.00

35.00

6.00

6.00

B

6.00 0.60
13.60

H/D

0.15

0.40

0.20

0.15 10.500

0.80

Qty Unit

0.40 56.000

27.000
144.000

2.400

Total| 259.100

Total

19.200

Total

0.20 2.720
Total

3.600

250 0.600.50 0.10 7.500

260.000.20| 0.12 2.880
2 35.00 0.20 0.12 1.680

6.000.50 0.15 0.900
5.460

Total| 2400.000| Kg 54.50

6.320 Sqm 235.00

Rato

Sqm 139.00

Amount

Say

36014.900

1485 200

Cum 469.00 3517.500

Asst. Engineer
Munieipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)

130800.000

cum4073.00| 22238.580

67.200 cum 111.00 7459.200

Total Estimate Amount394977.055

395000.00


